LENGTH
A
2X, 3.5mm, 4-CIRCUIT
(STEREO ) PLUG
GOLD PLATED CONTACT
3 COND, 26AWG THIN-LINE
PLUS SHIELDING
JACKET: PVC, BLACK
B2X MOLDED BOOT
PVC, BLACK
LOGO BOTH SIDES
DETAIL A
SCALE 2 : 1
TIP
RING 1
RING 2SLEEVE
NOTES:
CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
 ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
RoHS Compliant 
B
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
CTL354MM-3 3.0  [.91]
CTL354MM-5 5.0  [1.52]
CTL354MM-10 10.0  [3.05]
CTL354MM-15 15.0  [4.57]
CTL354MM-20 20.0  [6.10]
CTL354MM-25 25.0  [7.62]
CTL354MM-50 50.0  [15.24]
CTL354MM-100 100.0  [30.48]
A
B
C
D